SPECIFIER PRICE LIST
2  Jarden Mile, Ngauranga 6035, Wellington
Phone: +64 4 499 3636  Email: info@ecopoint.co.nz
Description Product Code with Linkable Spec
sheet
Size (mm) Color Temp
Nom.
Power
Lumen
Output
Warranty Typically Replaces Non-standard Options.
Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
 EEP6X6W40W840G3-B 600 x 600 4000K 40W 3,630 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $95.00
 EEP3X12W40W840G3-B 300 x 1200 4000K 40W 3,520 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $106.00
 EEP6X6W36W840G3-LG-B 600 x 600 4000K 36W 3,700 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $108.00
 EEP1X12W20W840G3-LG-B 150 x 1200 4000K 20W 1,900 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $120.00
 EEP3X12W36W840G3-LG-B 300 x 1200 4000K 36W 3,900 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $125.00
 EEP6X12W40W840G3LG-B 600 x 1200 4000K 40W 4,700 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 36W T8) $190.00
 EPU6X12W60W840G3-LG 600 x 1200 4000K 60W 6,370 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 36W T8) $205.00
EFS6X6W36W940G2-IP20 600 x 600 4000K 36W 3,800 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $159.00
EFS1X12W20W940G2-IP20 150 x 1200 4000K 20W 1,520 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $168.00
EFS3X12W36W940G2-IP20 300 x 1200 4000K 36W 3,300 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $176.00

GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
EBT1550W24W840-G2 1550 x 100 x 58 4000K 24W 3,380 lm 5 years Batten (1 x 36W or 58W T8) $95.00
EBT1550W48W840-G2 1550 x 100 x 58 4000K 48W 5,800 lm 5 years Batten (2 x 36W or 58W T8) $107.00
Latest Generation Up+Down Panel is simple cost
effective option for getting light up onto a ceiling while
still providing functional light down onto a task plane.
-CRI:>80
- Luminaire Color: White
- Beam Angle: 120°,120 °
-1m flex & plug and restraints
EUD3X12W56W840G2 300 x 1200 4000K,5000K 56W 4,500 lm 5 Years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) Indent Stock $163.00
ETF4K600 600 x 25 x 33 5000K 11W 1,120 lm 5 years 14W or 24W T5 $35.00
ETF4K900 900 x 25 x 33 4000K 17W 1,830 lm 5 years 21W T5 $42.50
ETF4K1200 1200 x 25 x 33 4000K 20W 2,140 lm 5 years 28W T5 $48.50
ETF4K1500 1500 x 25 x 33 4000K 24W 2,520 lm 5 years 35W T5 $53.00
Standard Version
ESP6X6W36W840 600 x 600 4000K 36W 3,630 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $105.00
ESP3X12W36W840 300 x 1200 4000K 36W 3,520 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $120.00
ESP6X6W36W840-LG 600 x 600 4000K 36W 3,700 lm 5 years Troffer (3 or 4 x 18W T8) $122.00
ESP3X12W36W840-LG 300 x 1200 4000K 36W 3,900 lm 5 years Troffer (2 or 3 x 36W T8) $139.00
ECL2504K12W Ø 250 4000K 12W 1,090 lm 3 years CFL/2D bulkhead $43.50
ECL3004K25W Ø 300 4000K 25W 2,180 lm 3 years CFL/2D bulkhead $63.00
ECL2504K12WE Ø 250 4000K 12W 840 lm 1 year
(Battery)
CFL/2D bulkhead $64.00
ECL3004K25WE Ø 300 4000K 25W 1,930 lm 1 year
(Battery)
CFL/2D bulkhead $86.50
Surface-Mount Ceiling Light
Low-profile surface-mounted circular LED lights (40mm

sheet
Size (mm) Color Temp
Nom.
Power
Lumen
Output
Warranty Typically Replaces Non-standard Options.
Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
EDLR110W13W840G2 Ø 90-100 cut-out 4000K 13W  1,310 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $39.00
EDLR190W18W840G2 Ø 160-170 cut-out 4000K 18W 1,560 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $64.00
EDLR225W25W840G2-TD Ø 160-170 cut-out 4000K 25W 2,760 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $92.00
EDLR225W35W840G2-TD Ø 200-210 cut-out 4000K 35W 3,310 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $100.00
EDDR110W13W840 Ø 95-100 cut-out 4000K 13W 1,000 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $42.00
EDDR190W25W840 Ø 165-180 cut-out 4000K 25W 2,620 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $69.00
EDDR230W35W840 Ø 205-220 cut-out 4000K 35W 3,390 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $90.00
ERSR96W10W830-TD Ø 85-90 cut-out 3000K 10W 880 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $42.00
ERSR145W20W840-TD Ø 120-130 cut-out 4000K 20W 1,980 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $70.00
ERSR180W45W840 Ø 165-170 cut-out 4000K 45W 4,750 lm 5 years Halogen & R80 downlight $105.50
ERP180S10W840-TD Ø 180 4000K 10W 787 lm 3 years CFL downlight $45.00
ERP240S15W840-TD Ø 240 4000K 15W 1,155 lm 3 years CFL downlight $55.50
ERP300S20W840-TD Ø 300 4000K 20W 1,420 lm 3 years CFL downlight $74.00
EAL400B60W840 583 x 283 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 60W  8,100 lm 5 years 150W metal-halide Floodlight $290.00
EAL400B120W840 583 x 283 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 120W  15,400 lm 5 years 250W metal-halide Floodlight $300.00
EAL400B150W840 583 x 283 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 150W  19,600 lm 5 years 400W metal-halide Floodlight $320.00
EAL400B200W840 583 x 283 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 200W  27,000 lm 5 years 400W metal-halide Floodlight $357.00
EAL430B250W840 613 x 358 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 250W  33,800 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay $462.00
EAL430B300W840 613 x 358 x 150 3000K,4000K,6000K 300W  39,500 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay $467.00
Weatherproof/ IP65
Area Light
NEW Highly efficient streetlight designed for  for
parking lots, downtown areas, neighborhoods,

sheet
Size (mm) Color Temp
Nom.
Power
Lumen
Output
Warranty Typically Replaces Non-standard Options.
Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
EFL4K60WG2 300 x 363 x 372 4000K 60W 7,470 lm 5 years 150W metal-halide Floodlight $275.00
EFL5K120WG2 300 x 363 x 372 5000K 120W 14,930 lm 5 years 250W metal-halide Floodlight $330.00
EFL5K180WG2 390 x 363 x 372 5000K 180W 22,740 lm 5 years 400W metal-halide Floodlight $410.00
EFL5K240WG2 480 x 363 x 372 3000K/4000K/5000K 240W 30,270 lm 5 years 400W metal-halide Floodlight $487.00
EFL5K300WG2 570 x 363 x 372 3000K/4000K/5000K 300W 37,140 lm 5 years 450W metal-halide Floodlight $630.00
EFL5K500WG2 840 x 363 x 372 3000K/4000K/5000K 500W 63,270 lm 5 years 1000W metal-halide Floodlight $767.00
EFL5K1000WG2 840 x 768 x 522 3000K/4000K/5000K 1000W 122,700 lm 5 years 2000W metal-halide Floodlight $1,668.00
ETP600W20W840-TW 600 x 83 x 55 4000K 20W 2,300 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 18W T8) $91.00
ETP1200W40W840-TW 1200 x 83 x 55 4000K 40W 4,700 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 36W T8) $125.00
ETP1500W50W840-TW 1500 x 83 x 55 4000K 50W 5,800 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 58W T8) $148.00
ETP1500W65W840-TW 1500 x 83 x 55 4000K 65W 7,700 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 58W T8) $151.00
On-board emergency module EEM3W-OB 135.5 x 57mm 4000K 3W 400lm 2 years - $110.00
ETP600S20W840-PC 600 4000K 20W 2,240 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 18W T8) $93.00
ETP1200S36W840-PC 1200 4000K 36W 4,300 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 36W T8) $125.00
ETP1500S48W840-PC 1500 4000K 48W 5,810 lm 5 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 58W T8) $142.00
ETP600S20W840-PM 600 4000K 20W 2,240 lm 3 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 18W T8) $107.00
ETP1200S36W840-PM 1200 4000K 36W 4,300 lm 3 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 36W T8) $144.00
ETP1500S48W840-PM 1500 4000K 48W 5,810 lm 3 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 58W T8) $165.00
ETP1500S48W850-PM-HO 1500 5000K 48W 6,610 lm 3 years Under verandah (1 or 2 x 58W T8) $172.00
ELVB1200-2P 1200 - - - 5 years Under verandah (2 x 36W T8) $48.50
ELVB1500-1P 1500 - - - 5 years Under verandah (1 x 58W T8) $39.00
ELVB1500-2P 1500 - - - 5 years Under verandah (2 x 58W T8) $51.50
T8 Under Verandah Fitting

Power
Lumen
Output
Warranty Typically Replaces Non-standard Options.
Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
EHBR320B100W840G3 Ø 320 4000K 100W 12,600 lm 5 years 250 metal halide High Bay $188.00
EHBR320B150W840G3 Ø 320 4000K 150W 18,900 lm 5 years 250- 400W metal halide High Bay $215.00
EHBR360B200W840G3 Ø 360 4000K 200W 25,200 lm 5 years 250W-400W+ metal-halide High Bay $255.00
ELO600S60W840G2 605 x 135 x 115 3000K/4000K/5000K 60W 8,100 lm 5 years 150W metal-halide High Bay $196.00
ELO600S100W840G2 605 x 135 x 115 3000K/4000K/5000K 100W 13,400 lm 5 years 150-250W metal-halide High Bay $204.00
ELO900S150W840G2 905 x 135 x 115 4000K 150W 18,400 lm 5 years 250W-400W metal-halide High Bay $252.00
ELO1200S180W840G2 1205 x 135 x 115 4000K 180W 22,700 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay $291.00
ELB600S100W840 600 x 130 x 130 3000K,4000K,6000K 100W 13,200 lm 5 years 150W metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $218.00
ELB600S120W840 600 x 130 x 130 3000K,4000K,6000K 120W 15,100 lm 5 years 150-250W metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $226.00
ELB900S150W840 900 x 130 x 130 3000K,4000K,6000K 150W 19,800 lm 5 years 250W-400W metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $280.00
ELB900S180W840 900 x 130 x 130 3000K,4000K,6000K 180W 22,100 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $287.00
ELB1200S200W840 1200 x 130 x130 3000K,4000K,6000K 200W 26,600 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $342.00
ELB1200S240W840 1200 x 130 x130 3000K,4000K,6000K 200W 30,900 lm 5 years  400W+ metal-halide High Bay Indent Stock $350.00
EJF4K600 600 (Ø 26) 4000K 11W 1,350 lm 5 years 18W 840 T8 lamp $24.50
EJF4K900 900 (Ø 26) 4000K 17W 1,650 lm 5 years 30W 840 T8 lamp $27.50
EJC4K1200 1200 (Ø 26) 4000K, 5000K 20W 2,450 lm 5 years 36W 840 T8 lamp $31.00
EJF4K1200G2/EJF5K1200G2 1200 (Ø 26) 4000K, 5000K 18W 3,200 lm 5 years 36W 840 T8 lamp $37.50
EJF4K1500/EJC4K1500 1500 (Ø 26) 4000K, 5000K 24W 2,920 lm 5 years 58W 840 T8 lamp $35.50
EJF5K1500G2/EJF6K1500G2 1500 (Ø 26) 4000K, 5000K 28W 4,200 lm 5 years 58W 840 T8 lamp $39.00
 J-Series T8 Replacement Tubes
T8-sized LED replacement tubes with fuses, shatter
proof PC lens and efficient aluminium heat sink, choice
of frosted (F) or clear (C) diffuser.

Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
ECC5K600 900 (Ø 26) 5500K 12W 1,260 lm 5 years 30W 850 T8 lamp $30.50
ECC5K900 900 (Ø 26) 5500K 12W 1,260 lm 5 years 30W 850 T8 lamp $35.00
ECC5K1200 1200 (Ø 26) 5500K 20W 2,100 lm 5 years 36W 850 T8 lamp $42.00
ECC5K1500 1500 (Ø 26) 5500K 22W 2,310 lm 5 years 58W 850 T8 lamp $53.00
EDC5K900G2 900 (Ø 26) 5500K 13W 1,950 lm 5 years 30W 850 T8 lamp $41.00
EDC5K1200G2 1200 (Ø 26) 5500K 18W 2,700 lm 5 years 36W 850 T8 lamp $48.00
EDC5K1500G2 1500 (Ø 26) 5500K 22W 3,300 lm 5 years 58W 840 T8 lamp $53.00
EKF4K600 600 (Ø 16) 4000K 11W 1,260 lm 5 years 14/24W 840 T5 lamp $26.00
EKF4K900/EKC6K900 900 (Ø 16) 4000K,6000K 17W 1,930 lm 5 years 18/24W 840 T5 lamp $28.00
EKF4K1200/EKC5K1200 1200 (Ø 16) 4000K, 5000K 20W 2,360 lm 5 years 28W 840 T5 lamp $32.50
EKF4K1500/EKC6K1500 1500 (Ø 16) 4000K, 6000K 24W 2,850 lm 5 years 35W 840 T5 lamp $35.50
ERL260S4W830/840/850 260(Ø 24) 3000K/4000k/5000K 4W 220 lm 3 years - $12.00
ERL560S9W830/840/850 560(Ø 24) 3000K/4000k/5000K 9W 510 lm 3 years - $17.00
ERL860S13W830/840/850 860(Ø 36) 3000K/4000k/5000K 13W 800 lm 3 years - $22.00
ERL1160S18W830/840/850 1160(Ø 48) 3000K/4000k/5000K 18W 1,090 lm 3 years - $27.00
ERL1460S22W850 1460(Ø 60) 5000K 22W 1,380 lm 3 years - $34.00
ERL-DRIV-20W 110-230v 50/60hz - 20W - 3 years - - $36.00
ERL-DRIV-60W 110-230v 50/60hz - 60W - 3 years - $49.00
ERL-DRIV-100W 110-230v 50/60hz - 100W - 3 years - $72.00
ERL-DRIV-150W 110-230v 50/60hz - 150W - 3 years - $102.00
Rigid Strip Light Drivers
Power supply for rigid strip lights.
-Output voltage: 24V DC
- Non dimmable driver

Nom.
Power
Lumen
Output
Warranty Typically Replaces Non-standard Options.
Pricing subject to MOQ
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Normally
Stocked
(in NZ)
Product
ERL-SPLT-2 1-to -2 - - - - - $22.00
ERL-SPLT-6 1-to -6 - - - - - $31.00
Interconnecting lead ERL-CONX-200 200 - - - - - $6.00
180 deg swivel bracket with integrated magnet (in
pairs)
ERL-BRKT 180deg - - - - - $6.00
Power bar  1200mm white ERL-POWERBAR -1200 1200mm - - - - - $13.00
Power bar 200mm connector ERL-POWERCON-200 200mm - - - - - $5.00
EJFPK1200 (T8 tube) 1200 (Ø 26) Pink 20W 1,720 lm 5 years Red/Pink sleeved T8 lamp $43.00
EKFPK1200 (T5 tube) 1200 (Ø 26) Pink 20W 1,200 lm 5 years Red/Pink sleeved T5 lamp $42.00
ETFPK1200 (T5 Integrated) 1200 x 25.2 Pink 20W 1,690 lm 5 years Red/Pink sleeved T5 lamp $60.50
EJC1200C20W940 1200 (Ø 26) 4000K 20W 1,800 lm 5 years Cyanosis-compatible T8 lamp $55.00
EJC1500C24W940 1500 (Ø 26) 4000K 24W 2,100 lm 5 years Cyanosis-compatible T8 lamp $68.00
EJG1200C20W940-DC38V 1200 (Ø 26) Green 20W 1,100 lm 5 years Cyanosis-compatible T8 lamp $56.00
EJG1500C24W940-DC38V 1500 (Ø 26) Green 24W 1,300 lm 5 years Cyanosis-compatible T8 lamp TBA

SPECIFIER PRICE LIST
2  Jarden Mile, Ngauranga 6035, Wellington
Phone: +64 4 499 3636  Email: info@ecopoint.co.nz
Description Product Code with Linkable datasheet Size (mm) Color Temp
Nom.
Power
Lumen Output Warranty Non-standard Options
Wholesale
Price ex
GST($NZD)
Product
ETU60B15W940-36D-TR Ø62 x 177 4000K 15 W 1,530 lm 5 years $115
 ETU80B20W940-45D-TR Ø82 x174 4000K 20 W 1,970 lm 5 years $148
ETU110B20W940-45D-TR
Ø110 x158 4000K 20 W 1,880 lm 5 years $154
ETU110B30W940-45D-TR
Ø110 x158 4000K 30 W 2,800 lm 5 years $161
ETU130B40W940-45D-TR
Ø126 x 182 4000K 40 W 3,640 lm 5 years $207
ETU130B50W940-45D-TR
Ø126 x 182 4000K 50 W 3,980 lm 5 years $246
ETU60B15W940-36D-SS Ø62 x 177 40000K 15 W 1,530 lm 5 years $120
 ETU80B20W940-45D-SS Ø82 x174 40000K 20 W 1,970 lm 5 years $142
 ETU110B20W940-45D-SS Ø110 x158 40000K 20 W 1,880 lm 5 years $164
 ETU110B30W940-45D-SS Ø110 x158 40000K 30 W 2,800 lm 5 years $173
 ETU130B40W940-45D-SS Ø126 x 182 40000K 40 W 3,640 lm 5 years $214
 ETU130B50W940-45D-SS Ø126 x 182 40000K 50 W 3,980 lm 5 years $253
 ETU60B15W940-36D-SD  ø62 x 174 mm 4000K 15 W  1,530 lm 5 years $105
 ETU80B20W940-45D-SD ø82 x 174 mm 4000K 20 W 1,970 lm 5 years $134
 ETU110B20W940-45D-SD ø110 x 158 mm 4000K 20 W 1,880 lm 5 years $147
ETU110B30W940-45D-SD ø110 x 158 mm 4000K 30 W  2,800 lm 5 years $157
ETU130B40W940-45D-SD ø126 x 180 mm 4000K 40 W  3,640 lm 5 years $188
ETU130B50W940-45D-SD ø126 x 180 mm 4000K 50 W 3,980 lm 5 years $227
 OptaTube-Pendant Downlight
 ETU60B15W940-36D-PD ø62 x 184 mm (1.0 m suspension) 4000K 15 W 1,530 lm 5 years $109
 ETU80B20W940-45D-PD ø82 x 188 mm (1.0 m suspension) 4000K 20 W 1,970 lm 5 years $138
 ETU110B20W940-45D-PD ø110 x 158 mm (1.0 m suspension) 4000K 20 W 1,880 lm 5 years $154
 ETU110B30W940-45D-PD ø110 x 158 mm (1.0 m suspension) 4000K 30 W 2,800 lm 5 years $163
 ETU130B40W940-45D-PD ø126 x 182 mm (1.0 m suspension) 4000K 40 W 3,640 lm 5 years $211
ETU130B50W940-45D-PD ø126 x 182 mm 4000K 50 W 3,980 lm 5 years $249
OptaTube-Flexible accent lighting
Boasting a classic cylindrical form in a variety of mounting
configurations, the OptaTube can be used for high-impact
accent lighting or targeted task lighting. A selection of wattages